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Men Under 60kg
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Sum

450
400

250
175
150
125
125
100
87.5

75
50
50
50
50

375

375

25
25
25
25
25
12.5

150| 737.5
100| 612.5

75
75

100| 387.5
50

375

125

2

150
100
100

75
100

75
75
50
50
50
50
375

25
25
25

1

200
150
150
150
100

75
100

50
75
75
50
37.5

50
25
25
50
50
37.5

37.5

25
25
25
25
25
125

Total

500
350
325
300
300
200
175

125
125
100
87.5

75
50
50
50
50

375

375

25
25
25
25
25
12.5

2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2008

2008 137.5
2007
2009
2006
2006
2007
2009
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2009
2006

Country [Y.0.B
Scotland
England
England

Scotland
Wales

England

Scotland
England

Wales

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

Scotland

Scotland
Wales

Scotland
England
England

Scotland

Club

Sportif

High Wycombe

Nippon Club London

JC Espirit

Dragons Academy
Bishops Stortford

Sportif

Wirral JC

Cardiff JA

Micklefield JC

Blyth Juno Michi
Hardy Spicer
Wirral JC

Rush Judo

Micklefield
Pudsey JC

Moberly JC
Kin Ryu JC
Pro Judo
Sportif

Dragons Academy

Titan JC

Dowty

United Judo
Sportif

Name

1|Joseph Buchanan
2|Jesse Chraniuk

3|David Gheorghiu
4|Rhys Clydesdale

5|Laurence Hill

6|George Franks
7|Coen Gilbert
8|Jack Milligan
9| Wil Jones
10| Chayse Franklin
11|Joshua Chrisp
12| Tobi Houten

13| Lewis Uttley
14|Stanley Pusey

15|Zebedee Pearson
16| Oliver Bigger

17|Amine Zemmouri
18|Samuel Tang

19|Noah Thomson
20|Josh Sweeten
21|Evan Francis

22|Andrew McWatt

23| Callum Woodham

24 |Tate Bailey

25| Innis Bennett
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Men Under 73kg
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400

175
175
175

150

100
100
87.5

75
75
62.5

50
50
50
50
375

25
25
25
125

125

400| 3925

75

75| 537.5

50
25

25| 212.5
50| 187.5

12.5[112.5

0[ 112.5

12.5

0| 875

2

500
150
100

50
50
75
375

50

25
375

25
125

125

125

1

700
150
100
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100
100
100

50
150

75
75
100
100

50
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
12.5

12.5

Total

375
275
175
175
175

150
150

100
100
87.5

87.5

75
75
62.5

50
50
50
50
375

25
25
25
125

125

Y.0.B

2006 1600

2006
2006
2008
2006
2008

2007| 162.5
2006
2008

2008| 112.5

2006| 112.5
2006
2006
2006
2006
2009
2006
2006
2009
2008
2008
2007
2006
2009
2008
2009
2007
2006

Country
England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

England

Scotland

England

England

England

England

Scotland

England

England

England

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

England

England

Club

Palvani JC

Danderhall
Pro Judo
Pro Judo

The Judo Academy |Northern ||

Camberley JC
Garioch JC

Bredakwai
Palvani JC

Bishop Stortford

Ealing JC

Garioch JC

Camberley JC
Wirral JC

Rycroft Judokwai

Bishop Stortford
Blyth Juno Michi

Middlesbrough

Core JC

Rush Judo

Garioch JC

Rush Judo

Bishop Stortford

Wirral JC

Edinburgh Judo

Sportif

Bishop Stortford

Wirral JC

Name

1|Irakli Goginashvili
2|Finlay Strang

3|Eden Heffernan
4[Noah Thomson

5| Conall Mcgivern
6|Viktor Andriichuk
7|Jack Mcleod
8|lsaac Hope

9| Luka Gigilashvili
10|Lenny Tancock
11| Peter Davies

12|Ross McWatt
13| Oliver Ridout

14|Joshua Hughes

15| Elliot Wilkinson
16| Luka Abashidze
17|Joshua Chrisp

18| Travis Hutchinson
19|Stanley Sherlock

20| Kristian Hill

21|Vasiliy Menshykov
22| Matthew Morley
23| Mahdi Huseinov
24|Finley Waugh

25|Omar Karaallal

26|Sean Mcaleese

27| Matthew Brumpton

28| David Tanios
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Men Under 90kg
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100

75| 487.5

75
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37.5| 1625
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75
100

75
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50
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12.5
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500
350
300
225
200
200

125
125

75
75
50
50
50
37.5

25
125

Y.0.B

2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2007

2007| 162.5
2007
2007
2009
2006
2007

2010
2007
2008
2006

Country
Scotland

Scotland

England

England

England
Wales

England

England

Scotland

England

England

Scotland
Wales

England

Scotland

England

Scotland

Club

Palavani JC
Pro Judo
Kin Ryu

Medway Park JC

Kin Ryu
Imperial

High Wycombe JC

HullJC

Just Judo Yoshin

Swinton JC
Ealing JC

Judo Club Espirit
Sanshirokwai

Toshi Kazoku JK

Edinburgh Judo

Core JC

Edinburgh Judo

Name

1|Gheorghe Tataru

2|Arad Ghafoorirad
3|Peter Crawford
4|Boyan Todorov

5|George Armstrong
6[loan Carter Jones

7|George Riley
8|Scott Render

9| Griffyn Williams
10|Todor Angelov
11|Lucjan Popiel
12|Jaden Calder

13| Will Buckingham

14|Mert Salim

15|Evan Lees

16|Adam Letras

17|Ethan Wyper
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Men Under 100kg
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300
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75
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Total
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200
175
100

75
75

Y.0.B

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006

Country
England

Scotland

England

Scotland
Wales

Scotland

Club

Hibari Kan

JC Espirit

Team Bath Judo

Newport JC

Edinburgh Judo

Name
1|Kevin Gordon

2|Jaden Calder

3|Quinn Armstrong [The Judo Academy |Northern |

4|George Riley

5|Archie Macgowan [Edinburgh Judo

6|Max Freebury
7|Ethan Wyper
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Y.0.B
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2007

2007

2006

Country
Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
Wales

Club

Edinburgh Judo

JC Esprit

Hibari Kan

Newport JC

Name

1|Archie Stuart Macgowan

2|Jaden Calder

3|Kevin Gordon
4|Max Freebury
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0 300
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0 200
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0 200

2

150
100

50

0
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1
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100
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75

Total

300

200

200
100

75

Y.0.B

2011

2010| 250
2009

2010| 200{ 200

2009
2010

2007

Country
England

England

England

England

Scotland
England

Club

Sakura JC

Wirral JC

Judo Sensei Londor|England

SKK JC

JC Esprit

Sakura JC

Name

1|Katrina Davies

2|Maisie Broadley
3[Mahnoor Mirza

4|Tamilla Abdullaeva|Redbridge JC

5|Korinna Magnaris

6[Fearne Currie
7|Isabella Maw
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Women Under 52kg
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Women Under 57kg
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25

2
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50

50| 37.5 188

0
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0
0
0
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75
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50| 37.5
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Total |1

75
75
75
75
75
50
25
25
25

2006 800| 300| 300| 200)2150

2009( 375| 150| 150
2007 325| 200

2011 250| 150| 100
2009( 200| 100

2006( 175| 100 37.5| 37.5| 175

2009( 163

2006( 150| 150

2010( 150| 100

2006( 125

2008| 125| 100

2007 100

2009( 87.5
2006
2009
2007
2008
2010

2006
2007
2007
2007

2006 12.5| 12.5

2006 12.5| 12.5

2006 12.5| 12.5

2010 12.5| 12.5

Country [Y.0.B

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

Club

Relentless
Bacup JC

Relentless Judo
The Parks JC
Ealing JC

Destination Judo

Sportif

Destination Judo
Whitburn JC

EYJA

Tonbridge JC
Rush Judo
BSJC

Tees Valley
Sportif

Pro Judo

Bearpark JC

Moberly JC
SKKJC

Camberley
Rush Judo

Tayside JC

Titan

Just Judo

Team Bath

Rush Judo

Name

1|Chloe Link

2| Maisie Shattock

3|Rhea Pinder

4[Evie Mitchell

5|Aleksandra Dudko

6|Sarah Smith

7|Rachel Mclean

8|Jocelyn Callaghan
9|Stella Cameron
10| Maddy Kissenisky
11|Keira Semete
12| Zhaklin Satari

13|Elizabeth Merredew
14|Kenady Raine

15|Valentina Lawlor
16| Harriet Jones

17|Annemarie Kelley
18|Sandra Sapon

19| Katie Windle
20| Chloe Lymer

21| Daisy Connor

22| Caitlin Sandilands
23|Paige Gilfillan

24| Constance Cairns
25| Natalia Rojek
26|Sophie Rush
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Country |Y.0.B
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England
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England
England
England

Scotland

England
England
England
England
England
England

Scotland
England
England
England

Club

SKKJC

Ealing JC
Sportif

High Wycombe

BSIK

Core Judo

Edinburgh Judo

Southfields Judo KéEngland

Rush Judo

Nippon Club

Pinewood JC
Rush Judo

Pinewood JC
Moberly JC
Pro Judo
Leigh JC
Ealing JC

Team Bath

Name

1|Lucy Windle

2|Aleksandra Dudko
3|Bronach McGill

4| Caitlyn Urie

5|Queenie Tancock

6|Sofia Davies

7 |Zaffira Edwards
8|Charlotte Haines
9|Roberta Anton

10(Sofia Ency

11|Charlotte Kay
12|Daisy Connor

0|lsabella Egby

14|Joanne Capacia
15|Kayla Smith

16 [Julia Wisniewska
17|Robyn Davies

18|Natalie Rojek
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Country [Y.0.B

Wales

England

England

England

England

Scotland
England

England

England

England

England

Scotland
England

England

England

Scotland
England

Scotland

Club

Dragons Academy

Wirral

DNA Craven

Ealing JC
The Judo Company

Sportif JC

Hardy Spicer 83

BSJK

HWIC
Tonbridge JC

Alpha JC

Highland Budokan

Bishops Stortford JC

Ely Dojo

Chester/ Wirral JC

Pro Judo

Pinewood

Edinburgh Judo

Women Under 70kg

Name

1[Paige Keane
2|Ruby ONeill

3|Tara Nel Allen
4[Robyn Davies

5|Elle-Sky Sturman
6|Madeleine Allan
7|Leah Starmore
8|Abigail Sisson

9|Sydney Puleston
10(Karina Semete
11|Nicole Mozyro
12|Zoe Galbraith
13 [Nicole Wood

14|Elsa Green

15|Imogen Husband
16| Alice Pearce

17|Araya Wilson

18(Kirsty Wilson
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Women Over 78kg
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